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Michael Berndt 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Century College  
651-779-3493 
michael.berndt@century.edu 
 
 

 
Karen Kedrowski, 
Vice President of Finance and 
Administration 
Northeast Higher Education District 
218-748-2418 
kkedrowski@nhed.edu 
 
 

 
Deb Kerkaert 
Vice President for Finance and 
Administration 
Southwest Minnesota State University 
507-537-6093 
deb.kerkaert@smsu.edu 
 

 
Lori Kloos, 
Senior Vice President for 
Administration  
St. Cloud Tech and Comm College 
320-308-5026 
lkloos@sctcc.edu 
 
 

 
Mike Kroening, 
Vice President of Finance & 
Administration 
MSC – Southeast Technical College 
507-453-2752 
mkroening@southeastmn.edu 
 

 
Gail O’Kane 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Minneapolis Comm & Tech College 
612-659-6299  
gail.okane@minneapolis.edu 
 

 
Patricia Rogers 
Provost & Vice President of 
Academic Affairs 
Winona State University 
progers@winona.edu 
 
 

 
Christina Royal 
Provost & Vice President of Academic 
Affairs 
Inver Hills Community College 
croyal@inverhills.edu 
 

 
Steve Schmall 
Vice President of Finance and 
Operations  
Rochester Comm. & Tech. College 
507-285-7214 
steve.schmall@rctc.edu 
 
 

 
Michael Seymour 
Vice President Academic & Student 
Affairs 
Lake Superior College 
218-733-7628 
michael.seymour@lsc.edu 
 

 
Rick Straka 
Vice President of Finance & 
Administration  
Minnesota State University, Mankato 
507-389-6622 
richard.straka@mnsu.edu 
 

 
Betty Strehlow 
Vice President of Academic Affairs & 
Student Services 
Ridgewater College 
320-222-5203 
betty.strehlow@ridgewater.edu 
  

Lisa Wheeler 
Vice President Finance & 
Operations 
Normandale Community College 
952-385-8286 
lisa.wheeler@normandale.edu 
 
 

Jeff Williamson 
Provost & Vice President of 
Academic Affairs 
Minnesota West Community & 
Technical College 
507-372-3408, 
jeff.williamson@mnwest.edu 
 

 
Christina Royal 
Provost & Vice President of 
Academic Affairs 
Inver Hills Community College 
croyal@inverhills.edu 
 

 

System Office Staff 

Deborah Bednarz Susan Anderson Craig Schoenecker   Brent Glass 
System Director Associate System Director  Senior System Director   System Director 
Financial Planning & Analysis Financial Planning & Analysis   Research    Academic & Student Affairs Operations 
deborah.bednarz@so.mnscu.edu Susan.Anderson@so.mnscu.edu craig.schoenecker.so.mnscu.edu  brent.glass@so.msncu.edu 
651- 201-1710 651-201-1707   651-201-1864    651-201-1862 
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